
Breakfast
Ham & Swiss Croissant
Egg & Cheese Croissant
Ham, Egg, & Cheese Croissant
Garlic Butter Croissant
Parfait Yogurt Cup
Fresh Fruit
Quiche
Hard Boiled Eggs

Ham & melted swiss cheese on a butter croissant
Scrambled egg with swiss or cheddar cheese on a butter croissant
Scrambled egg with ham & cheese on a butter croissant
Butter croissant with garlic cream cheese spread
Yogurt with homemade granola (ask about the granola of the day)
Fresh cut fruit
Your choice of quiche lorraine, broccoli-mozzarella or quiche of the day
Two hard boiled eggs

3.95
5.25
6.25
2.95
2.95
3.25
7.25
2.95

Open-Close

**We make our crepes fresh for every order. Please allow 10-15 minutes

Crepes
11 am - 5 pm

Vienna
Brussells
Prague
Bern
Milano
Italian Chicken

Nutella and banana
Fresh berries and powdered sugar
Egg, bacon, and cheddar cheese
Ham and swiss cheese
Spinach, feta, and tomato
Grilled chicken, mozzarella & cheddar cheese, onion with balsamic glaze

5.95
5.95
6.75
5.25
6.25
7.25

Soup DuJour
11 am - 3 pm

Chef’s Choice
Soup Combo
Soup Salad Combo

Daily soup special served with bread
Cup of soup and a half sandwhich
Cup of soup with a half house salad, tomotoes, and toasted bread

Cup 3.95 / Bowl 4.95
7.95
7.95

Salad
Open-Close

House Salad
Caprese Salad            
Greek Salad

Chef’s Salad

Mixed greens, tomatoes, cucumber, and cheddar with balsamic dressing
Fresh mozzarella, tomato, and basil with house balsamic glaze and olive oil
Mixed greens, tomato, cucumber, red onion, feta cheese, kalamata olives and 
oregeno with balsamic dressing
Mixed greens, turkey, ham, salami, tomato, cucumber, hard boiled egg, and cheddar 
cheese with balsamic dressing

5.50
7.45
6.95

8.95

**Served with Green Salad or chips. Substitute for fruit for an additional charge

Sandwiches
Open-Close

Italian Panini
Turkey Panini
Turkey Foccacia

Arugula Baguette
Salami Baguette
Chicken Salad Plate

Hereghty’s Club

Joey’s Sandwhich

Pesto Chicken Ciabatta
Avocado Ciabatta
Egg Salad Croissant
Chicken Salad Croissant

Fresh mozzarella cheese, tomato and basil on panini bread
Sliced turkey, swiss cheese, tomato, and balsamic glaze on panini bread
Sliced turkey breast, tomato, lettuce, onion, and creamy garlic-herb spread on focaccia 
bread
Fresh arugula, mozzarella cheese, marinated tomatoes, and onions on french baguette bread
Genoa salami, tomato, swiss cheese, and butter on a french baguette
Mix of chicken, celery, red onions, and mayonnaise, served with lettuce and crispy sliced 
baguette
Turkey, ham, swiss cheese, marinated onions, lettuce, tomato, sliced avocado, and mayonnaise 
on wheat bread
Melted cheddar cheese with chopped bacon on ciabatta bread, topped with homemade egg 
salad
Grilled chicken, mozzarella, marinated tomato, homemade pesto on ciabetta bread
Grilled chicken, goat cheese red pepper spread, spinach, and avocado on ciabatta bread
Homemade egg salad with fresh chives on a butter croissant
Mix of chicken, celery, red onions, mayonnaise, served with lettuce on a buttered croissant

7.50
7.95
7.95

7.75
7.75
7.75

8.75

8.75

8.75
8.95
7.25
7.75

Extras

Raleigh, North Carolina

Add Cheese

Add Meat

1 lb Salad

Feta, Cheddar, Swiss, Goat, Mozzarella, 
or Brie
Turkey, Ham, Chicken, Salami, Bacon
Grilled chicken
Prosciutto

2.00

2.50
3.50
3.95

Egg Salad
Chicken Salad

7.95
9.50

-Vegeterian

**Catering available upon request**
phone: (919) 787-3995

Add Salad
Add Vegetables

Add Side

Egg Salad or Chicken Salad
Tomato, Cucumber, Onion, or Spinach
Avocado
Sub Fruit
Side salad
Bread
Chips

3.50
.75

1.25
1.50
2.25
1.00
1.50


