8.95

8.95

7.25

7.75



Breaklast

Ham & Swiss Croissant	Ham & melted swiss cheese on a butter croissant	
Egg & Cheese Croissant	8 Cheese Croissant Scrambled egg with swiss or cheddar cheese on a butter croissant	
Ham, Egg, & Cheese Croissant	Scrambled egg with ham & cheese on a butter croissant	6.25
Garlic Butter Croissant	Butter croissant with garlic cream cheese spread	2.95
Parfait Yogurt Cup	Yogurt with homemade granola (ask about the granola of the day)	2.95
Fresh Fruit	Fresh cut fruit	3.25
Quiche	Your choice of quiche lorraine, broccoli-mozzarella or quiche of the day	7.25
Hard Boiled Eggs	Two hard boiled eggs	2.95

Crepes

11 am - 5 pm

∇ienna	Nutella and banana	5.95
Brussells	Fresh berries and powdered sugar	5.95
Prague	Egg, bacon, and cheddar cheese	6.75
Bern	Ham and swiss cheese	5.25
Milano	Spinach, feta, and tomato	6.25
Italian Chicken	Grilled chicken, mozzarella & cheddar cheese, onion with balsamic glaze	7.25

Soup Du Jour 11 am - 3 pm

Chef's Choice	Daily soup special served with bread	Cup 3.95 / Bowl 4.95
Soup Combo	Cup of soup and a half sandwhich	7.95
Soup Salad Combo	Cup of soup with a half house salad, tomotoes, and toasted bread	7.95

Salad

	Mixed greens, tomatoes, cucumber, and cheddar with balsamic dressing	5.50
Caprese Salad	Fresh mozzarella, tomato, and basil with house balsamic glaze and olive oil	7.45
	Mixed greens, tomato, cucumber, red onion, feta cheese, kalamata olives and	6.95
	oregeno with balsamic dressing	

Chef's Salad Mixed greens, turkey, ham, salami, tomato, cucumber, hard boiled egg, and cheddar

cheese with balsamic dressing

Sandwiches

Open-Close
**Served with Green Salad or chips. Substitute for fruit for an additional charge

	Fresh mozzarella cheese, tomato and basil on panini bread	7.50
Turkey Panini	Sliced turkey, swiss cheese, tomato, and balsamic glaze on panini bread	7.95
Turkey Foccacia	Sliced turkey breast, tomato, lettuce, onion, and creamy garlic-herb spread on focaccia bread	7.95
	Fresh arugula, mozzarella cheese, marinated tomatoes, and onions on french baguette bread	7.75
Salami Baguette	Genoa salami, tomato, swiss cheese, and butter on a french baguette	7.75
Chicken Salad Plate	Mix of chicken, celery, red onions, and mayonnaise, served with lettuce and crispy sliced baguette	7.75
Hereghty's Club	Turkey, ham, swiss cheese, marinated onions, lettuce, tomato, sliced avocado, and mayonnaise	8.75

on wheat bread Joey's Sandwhich

Melted cheddar cheese with chopped bacon on ciabatta bread, topped with homemade egg 8.75 8.75

Grilled chicken, mozzarella, marinated tomato, homemade pesto on ciabetta bread Grilled chicken, goat cheese red pepper spread, spinach, and avocado on ciabatta bread

Homemade egg salad with fresh chives on a butter croissant

Mix of chicken, celery, red onions, mayonnaise, served with lettuce on a buttered croissant Chicken Salad Croissant

Extras

Add Cheese	Feta, Cheddar, Swiss, Goat, Mozzarella, or Brie	2.00	Add Salad Add Vegetables	Egg Salad or Chicken Salad Tomato, Cucumber, Onion, or Spinach	3.50 .75
Add Meat	Turkey, Ham, Chicken, Salami, Bacon Grilled chicken	2.50 3.50	Add Side	Avocado Sub Fruit	1.25 1.50
	Prosciutto	3.95		Side salad	2.25
1 lb Salad	Egg Salad Chicken Salad	7.95 9.50		Bread Chips	1.00 1.50

Catering available upon request phone: (919) 787-3995



Pesto Chicken Ciabatta

Avocado Ciabatta

Egg Salad Croissant